WEEK 1
WEEK 2

WEEK 3
WEEK 4

WEEK 5
WEEK 6

WEEK 7
WEEK 8

WEEK 9
WEEK 10

WEEK 11
WEEK 12

WEEK 13
WEEK 14

WEEK 15
WEEK 16

WEEK 17
WEEK 18

15,000
25,000

25,000
35,000

35,000
30,000

25,000
25,000

25,000

27,500

to 24,500 WEEK 19
WEEK 20

WEEK 21
WEEK 22

WEEK 23
WEEK 24

to 30,000 WEEK 25
WEEK 26

WEEK 27
WEEK 28

to 30,000 WEEK 29
WEEK 30

WEEK 31
WEEK 32

WEEK 33
WEEK 34

WEEK 35
WEEK 36

SPECIAL: Buy 501-50 and 603-51 combined for $28,500!!!

5,500

6,000
10,000

3,000

4,000

5,000
4,400

3,500
3,000

3,000
4,000

2,500
2,500

3,000

to

to

to
to

to
to

to
to

to

1/14/2026

6,500

5,000

5,500
5,000

5,000
5,000

5,000
7,000

6,500

MARINA VILLAGE AT SNUG HARBOR
645 Old San Carlos Blvd., Ft Myers Beach, FL 33931 (239) 463-3949

UNIT-WEEKS AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE

WEEK 37
WEEK 38

WEEK 39
WEEK 40

WEEK 41
WEEK 42

WEEK 43
WEEK 44

WEEK 45
WEEK 46

WEEK 47
WEEK 48

WEEK 49
WEEK 50

WEEK 51
WEEK 52

PACKAGE PRICE: 302, 402 & 602 in week 22 are offered only as a package for $22,750!!

SPECIAL: Buy 402-32 and 402-33 combined for $4,000!!

4,500 to 6,000
7,000

6,300

8,000

10,500

8,000 to 9,500

19,000 to 22,500
19,000 to 20,000

VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT www.marinavillage.cc FOR UP-TO-DATE LISTINGS OF UNITS FOR SALE!

Offered by MV Property Services, 645 Old San Carlos Blvd., Fort Myers Beach, FL 239-463-3949



