



**MARINA VILLAGE AT SNUG HARBOR**  
645 Old San Carlos Blvd., Ft Myers Beach, FL 33931 (239) 463-3949

**UNIT-WEEKS AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE**

*1/14/2026*

WEEK 1	<b>15,000 to 24,500</b>	WEEK 19	<b>5,500</b>	WEEK 37	
WEEK 2	<b>25,000</b>	WEEK 20		WEEK 38	
WEEK 3	<b>25,000</b>	WEEK 21	<b>6,000</b>	WEEK 39	<b>4,500 to 6,000</b>
WEEK 4	<b>35,000</b>	WEEK 22	<b>10,000</b>	WEEK 40	<b>7,000</b>
WEEK 5	<b>35,000</b>	WEEK 23		WEEK 41	<b>6,300</b>
WEEK 6	<b>30,000</b>	WEEK 24	<b>3,000</b>	WEEK 42	
WEEK 7	<b>25,000 to 30,000</b>	WEEK 25		WEEK 43	<b>8,000</b>
WEEK 8	<b>25,000</b>	WEEK 26	<b>4,000 to 6,500</b>	WEEK 44	
WEEK 9	<b>25,000</b>	WEEK 27	<b>5,000</b>	WEEK 45	<b>10,500</b>
WEEK 10		WEEK 28	<b>4,400 to 5,000</b>	WEEK 46	
WEEK 11	<b>27,500 to 30,000</b>	WEEK 29	<b>3,500 to 5,500</b>	WEEK 47	
WEEK 12		WEEK 30	<b>3,000 to 5,000</b>	WEEK 48	
WEEK 13		WEEK 31	<b>3,000 to 5,000</b>	WEEK 49	
WEEK 14		WEEK 32	<b>4,000 to 5,000</b>	WEEK 50	<b>8,000 to 9,500</b>
WEEK 15		WEEK 33	<b>2,500 to 5,000</b>	WEEK 51	<b>19,000 to 22,500</b>
WEEK 16		WEEK 34	<b>2,500 to 7,000</b>	WEEK 52	<b>19,000 to 20,000</b>
WEEK 17		WEEK 35	<b>3,000 to 6,500</b>		
WEEK 18		WEEK 36			

**SPECIAL: Buy 501-50 and 603-51 combined for \$28,500!!!**

**PACKAGE PRICE: 302, 402 & 602 in week 22 are offered only as a package for \$22,750!!**

**SPECIAL: Buy 402-32 and 402-33 combined for \$4,000!!**

**VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT [www.marinavillage.cc](http://www.marinavillage.cc) FOR UP-TO-DATE LISTINGS OF UNITS FOR SALE!**

Offered by MV Property Services, 645 Old San Carlos Blvd., Fort Myers Beach, FL 239-463-3949